
Tender No. Item Nature of work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

No of 

Tenders 

received

Nos and 

names of 

parties 

qualifies 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Nos and 

names of 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Wheather the 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer 

evaluated L1

Contract No & Date
Name of 

contractor

 Value of 

Contract 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12                          13 

1
RCIL_ER_2020-21_1229, 

dt.04.09.2020

“Provision of IP MPLS network in 

Sonpur Division of East Central 

Railway.”
OT 04.08.20

Two Packet 

Single 

stage.

24.09.20 2 - - L1

2002010525,0 

dt.07.12.2020

M/s.Takyon Networks 

Pvt. Ltd.

55778025.61

 Consolidated Statement Showing the Work contract Value > 1 Crore from  01.01.2020  to 27.01.2021. (Under RailTel, ED/ER)

Sl. No.



Schedule date 

of completion 

of supplies

14

6 Months

 Consolidated Statement Showing the Work contract Value > 1 Crore from  01.01.2020  to 27.01.2021. (Under RailTel, ED/ER)


